
Black Sea Program

Survey Name
Type

Acquisition Date
Survey Size

Black Sea Program

Long-offset 2D Seismic

2011

9 215 km

Acquisition Parameters

Vessel

Source Volume

Source Depth

Shot Point Interval

Streamer Length

Streamer Depth

Group Interval

R/V Mezen

5680 cu. inch Air gun array

8 m

50 m

10,2 km

9 m

12,5 m

18 sRecord Length

Processing Last processing date: 2012.
All details of the processing are available on the request

Deliverables

PSTM

PSDM

Velocities

Interpretation

Nikolay Amelin
CEO

Tel: +46 70 024 76 07
amelin@gwl-geo.com

Survey Layout

Survey Summary

Contact Person


